
Net list price [EUR]: 2.532,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Usable space of top plate:

Usable shelf space (inside):

Height of top plate:

Capacity per shelf:

Subject to technical changes!

1470

1540

525

49

550 x 410

525 x 435

1090

50

MPC 372 S

Nursing Cart

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a

te
:

1
8

.0
1

.2
0

2
4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

PLEASE NOTE:  figure shows optional bags (WSW), not included in the price!•

Cabinet with 2 swing doors, drawer with lock and height adjustable shelf inside•

Cabinet made of 19,6 mm RESOPAL® HPL plates with duroplastic film•

Stable frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic•

The material is scratch resistant, hygienic, UV stable, heat resistant and easy to clean•

Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)•

Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)•

Recessed shelf on top of cabinet, removable for easy cleaning•

Double hamper•

Low noise and odor containing lid, protected against breaking through overextending•

Lid opening with foot pedal•

Easy to handle docking system to attach hamper to cart•

Cabinet with 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking•

Hamper with 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 75 mm , 2 locking•

Easy to clean•

3 year warranty•

5 year warranty on frame•


