Price ex works Sargenroth:

Net list price [EUR]: 2.532,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:

Subject to technical changes!

Height:	1470
Width:	1540
Depth:	525
Weight:	49
Usable space of top plate:	550 x 410
Usable shelf space (inside):	525 x 435
Height of top plate:	1090
Capacity per shelf:	50



Date: 18.01.2024

Features:

- PLEASE NOTE: figure shows optional bags (WSW), not included in the price!
- Cabinet with 2 swing doors, drawer with lock and height adjustable shelf inside
- Cabinet made of 19,6 mm RESOPAL® HPL plates with duroplastic film
- Stable frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- The material is scratch resistant, hygienic, UV stable, heat resistant and easy to clean
- Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)
- Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)
- Recessed shelf on top of cabinet, removable for easy cleaning
- Double hamper
- Low noise and odor containing lid, protected against breaking through overextending
- Lid opening with foot pedal
- Easy to handle docking system to attach hamper to cart
- Cabinet with 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking
- Hamper with 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 75 mm , 2 locking
- Easy to clean
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame

Color selection cabinet (MPC and MDC series)













Color selection bags







Color selection lids











